
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 St. Cloud Tuesday (AA) #2102 League: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 MISSING SCORES & SHEET: Derpers vs. Stone Creek (11/14/17)-(Going to be made up) 
 SCORES ENTERED, MISSING LEAGUE FEES & SHEET: Soo Bahk vs. Hustlers (11/14/17) 
 All but two teams are signed up for scorekeeping into CompuSport. For remainder of season, please continue putting 

your scores into CompuSport.  

o FYI-Scoreekepers from BOTH teams must approve scoresheet in order for the match to be “finished.” The 

“away” team scorekeeper should receive an email to the email address used to create scorekeeper account once 

the home team scorekeeper has submitted scores. 

 Download the CompuSport APP!  

Androids: Here               Iphone: Here 

 -All Table Runs on paper scoresheet will be input as ERO’s into CompuSport. 

-In Order for A Table Run (ERO) To Occur These Conditions must be met: 

1) First Time At Table, 2) 15 Balls on Table, 3) Run The Table 
 On The following page are all folks who have been MPA Sanctioned through this league. Some names were not 

sanctioned cause they have not shot in league this year, if you do not see your name AND have shot in league and 

want to be MPA sanctioned, contact me at the office. 

 MOMA Tournament Entry Deadline: Dec. 15th. Entry Forms can be found HERE. 
 PLEASE REVIEW YOUR TEAM ROSTER FOUND ON THE PAGE CALLED “PLAYER STANDINGS BY TEAM.” IF YOUR TEAM 

HAS ANY PLAYERS WITH “NEED LAST NAME”, PLEASE WORK ON GETTING ME THOSE NAMES ASAP. PLEASE JUST 

WRITE THE ENTIRE PLAYERS NAME ANYWHERE ON YOUR SCORESHEET WHEN YOU SEND IT IN. I’M TRYING TO 

KEEP OUR RECORDS AS ACCURATE AS POSSIBLE, YOUR HELP IS GREATLY APPRECIATED WITH THIS! 

 

 

 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=ca.compusport.compusport
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/compusport/id963916160?mt=8
http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/tournaments/moma/38th_Annual_MOMA_State_Pool_Tournament_Entry_Forms.pdf
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Standings
Tuesday Gold "AA"
Rnk Name Played Won Win % Played Won Win % Total Home location

Rounds Games Points

1 Duck's Soo Bahk Do 48 37.0 77.08 200 128 64 1601 Duck's Pub & Grill
2 Duck's Terminators 42 36.0 85.71 175 125 71.42857142857141482 Duck's Pub & Grill
3 Duck's Lucky Players 42 36.0 85.71 175 113 64.57142857142861407 Duck's Pub & Grill
4 Benton Station Mind Games 48 27.0 56.25 200 102 51 1478 Benton Station
5 Diz's Crusaders 42 27.0 64.29 175 98 56 1326 Duck's Pub & Grill
6 Clearwater Legion Hillbilly Hustlers 48 23.0 47.92 200 98 49 1447 Clearwater Legion
7 Duck's Ballers 42 22.0 52.38 175 95 54.28571428571431304 Duck's Pub & Grill
8 Partners Kingpins 54 21.0 38.89 225 92 40.88888888888891542 Partner's Pub
9 HR Pesty's 48 21.0 43.75 200 91 45.5 1435 HR Pestys

10 Benton Station Zap Attack 48 19.0 39.58 200 96 48 1415 Benton Station
11 Duck's Greystroke 42 19.0 45.24 175 79 45.14285714285711268 Duck's Pub & Grill
12 Stone Creek Rack Em' Run Em' 42 16.0 38.10 175 73 41.71428571428571198 Stone Creek
13 Benton Station Marxmen 48 13.0 27.08 200 78 39 1334 Benton Station
14 Duck's Table Scraps 42 11.0 26.19 175 70 40 1175 Duck's Pub & Grill
15 Duck's Derpers 36 8.0 22.22 150 62 41.3333333333333984 Duck's Pub & Grill

League Results From Last Week
Tuesday Gold "AA"
Rnk Team Name Won Total Won Played Points

Total Opponent Match Date

Rounds Games Points

1 Duck's Soo Bahk Do 4 6 16 25 203 Partners Kingpins 11/21/2017
2 Duck's Terminators 5 6 17 25 211 Benton Station Zap Attack 11/14/2017
3 Duck's Lucky Players 4 6 14 25 175 Benton Station Mind Games 11/14/2017
4 Benton Station Mind Games 2 6 11 25 157 Duck's Lucky Players 11/14/2017
5 Diz's Crusaders 5 6 19 25 212 Partners Kingpins 11/14/2017
6 Clearwater Legion Hillbilly Hustlers 1 6 10 25 155 Duck's Soo Bahk Do 11/14/2017
7 Duck's Ballers 2 6 13 25 178 HR Pesty's 11/14/2017
8 Partners Kingpins 2 6 9 25 148 Duck's Soo Bahk Do 11/21/2017
9 HR Pesty's 4 6 12 25 189 Duck's Ballers 11/14/2017

10 Benton Station Zap Attack 1 6 8 25 162 Duck's Terminators 11/14/2017
11 Duck's Greystroke 3 6 13 25 200 Benton Station Marxmen 11/14/2017
12 Stone Creek Rack Em' Run Em' 2 6 9 25 163 Duck's Soo Bahk Do 11/07/2017
13 Benton Station Marxmen 3 6 12 25 178 Duck's Greystroke 11/14/2017
14 Duck's Table Scraps 1 6 9 25 181 Duck's Ballers 11/07/2017
15 Duck's Derpers 0 6 8 25 146 Duck's Soo Bahk Do 10/31/2017

Player Match Results
Tuesday Gold "AA"

Benton Station Marxmen

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Amanda Garner 5.83 30 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Heather Kohls 8.00 35 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Justin Packert 6.09 37 3 5 60 1 0 0 11/14/2017
Mark Nienaber 7.30 41 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Ryan Kohl 7.17 35 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017

Benton Station Mind Games

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Ben Miller 6.40 12 0 5 0 0 0 0 11/14/2017
George Dedic 8.18 38 3 5 60 0 1 0 11/14/2017
Jesse Borash 7.50 36 2 5 40 0 1 1 11/14/2017
Mike Moran 7.13 32 3 5 60 0 1 0 11/14/2017
TIM HALL 7.75 39 3 5 60 0 1 0 11/14/2017

Benton Station Zap Attack

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

BARRY CEDARGREN 7.07 40 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Dave Ramler 7.40 23 0 5 0 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Mike Riley 5.75 29 1 5 20 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Pete Sholing 7.30 30 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Sin Munkhamxang 7.65 40 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/14/2017

League Standing

Page : 1 - 7
Printed on 11/21/2017  12:15:37 PM



Player Match Results
Tuesday Gold "AA"

Clearwater Legion Hillbilly Hustlers

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Andrew Clem 8.15 42 3 5 60 0 2 0 11/14/2017
Dean Salonek 6.25 20 0 5 0 0 0 0 11/14/2017
MARK ELLIS 7.66 40 4 5 80 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Nate Petron 6.83 21 1 5 20 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Tom Holland 7.29 32 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017

Diz's Crusaders

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Al Delong 7.12 45 4 5 80 1 1 1 11/14/2017
Don Evan 8.00 40 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Jason Sprenger 7.48 50 5 5 100 0 1 0 11/14/2017
Jeff Klein 7.60 37 3 5 60 0 1 1 11/14/2017
ROMAN PIERSKALLA 8.23 40 4 5 80 0 0 0 11/14/2017

Duck's Ballers

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Brian Bergstaser 6.96 30 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017
CHRIS GAILBRATH 7.33 45 4 5 80 0 0 0 11/14/2017
CODY GRUNDAHL 6.95 30 1 5 20 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Steve Tapper 7.65 36 3 5 60 0 1 1 11/14/2017
Tom Bahr 7.87 37 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/14/2017

Duck's Lucky Players

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Dan Krebs 9.00 47 4 5 80 0 1 1 11/14/2017
Duck Spanier 7.27 30 2 5 40 0 2 1 11/14/2017
JIM FUCHS 6.95 27 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Paul Lieggi 7.52 32 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Ron Latterell 8.06 39 3 5 60 2 1 0 11/14/2017

Duck's Soo Bahk Do

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

BILL MARKLOWITZ 8.05 37 3 5 60 0 1 1 11/21/2017
BILL NELSON 7.27 32 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/21/2017
Jason Hollenkamp 8.74 50 5 5 100 0 2 2 11/21/2017
Paul Morrison 7.16 41 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/21/2017
ROBERT JODSAAS 7.97 43 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/21/2017

Duck's Terminators

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Andy Notsch 8.11 39 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Daryl Schomer 8.50 41 4 5 80 0 0 0 11/14/2017
JOE LOSCHEIDER 8.13 35 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Larry Hebler 8.16 46 4 5 80 0 1 0 11/14/2017
Ron Loscheider 9.37 50 5 5 100 0 1 0 11/14/2017

HR Pesty's

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Jim Beauchamp 6.63 27 1 5 20 0 0 0 11/14/2017
John Russel 8.28 45 4 5 80 0 1 1 11/14/2017
Kyle Zanoth 7.54 43 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/14/2017
LES BEACK 6.63 42 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/14/2017
Lumpy Zanoth 6.83 32 1 5 20 0 1 1 11/14/2017

League Standing
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Player Match Results
Tuesday Gold "AA"

Partners Kingpins

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Adam Sussner 7.53 36 3 5 60 0 0 0 11/21/2017
Derik Teske 6.27 33 3 5 60 0 0 1 11/21/2017
James Newman 7.22 36 2 5 40 0 0 0 11/21/2017
Kris Copa 6.29 27 1 5 20 0 0 0 11/21/2017
Shawn Kroll 6.91 16 0 5 0 0 0 0 11/21/2017

Player Standings By Team
Tuesday Gold "AA"

Benton Station Marxmen

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

13 Mark Nienaber 292 7.30 19 40 47.5 0 0 1 2 3
30 Ryan Kohl 251 7.17 15 35 42.85714285714290 1 0 1 3
40 Cory Filsmyer 228 6.51 15 35 42.85714285714290 0 4 0 4
48 Justin Packert 213 6.09 11 35 31.42857142857141 0 2 1 2
51 Amanda Garner 204 5.83 8 35 22.85714285714290 0 1 0 2
82 Heather Kohls 120 8.00 9 15 60 0 0 0 0 3

107 Curt Filsmyer 26 5.20 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 1

Benton Station Mind Games

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

4 George Dedic 327 8.18 23 40 57.5 0 3 0 1 5
9 TIM HALL 310 7.75 22 40 55 1 4 1 1 3

11 Jesse Borash 300 7.50 21 40 52.5 1 3 3 2 4
15 Mike Moran 285 7.13 21 40 52.5 1 4 4 2 4
26 Ben Miller 256 6.40 15 40 37.5 0 0 2 0 7

112 Matt Gartz 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 JASON PETERSON 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 Chad Weirens 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 Chris Woodrich 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benton Station Zap Attack

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

12 Dave Ramler 296 7.40 23 40 57.5 0 2 2 1 5
46 Pete Sholing 219 7.30 13 30 43.33333333333330 1 1 0 3
55 Mark Zajackowski 202 6.73 13 30 43.33333333333330 0 2 0 2
59 BRIAN DUCHENE 188 6.96 13 27 48.14814814814820 1 1 1 4
72 Mike Riley 161 5.75 9 28 32.14285714285710 1 2 1 5
74 Sin Munkhamxang 153 7.65 12 20 60 0 0 2 0 4
87 BARRY CEDARGREN 106 7.07 6 15 40 0 0 0 0 2
94 Earl Gertken 46 9.20 4 5 80 0 1 0 1 3
97 Troy Thesing 44 8.80 3 5 60 0 0 0 0 2

120 Clint VanVickle 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clearwater Legion Hillbilly Hustlers

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

5 Andrew Clem 326 8.15 27 40 67.5 0 4 1 4 6
21 MARK ELLIS 268 7.66 17 35 48.57142857142860 1 1 1 4
28 Tom Holland 255 7.29 17 35 48.57142857142860 1 2 1 3
31 Dean Salonek 250 6.25 15 40 37.5 0 0 2 0 6
35 Nate Petron 239 6.83 16 35 45.71428571428570 0 2 1 6
89 MIKE FINKE 81 8.10 5 10 50 0 0 0 0 2

106 ADAM FRAGODT 28 5.60 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 1

League Standing
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Player Standings By Team
Tuesday Gold "AA"

Diz's Crusaders

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

14 ROMAN PIERSKALLA 288 8.23 24 35 68.57142857142860 3 1 1 5
39 Jeff Klein 228 7.60 16 30 53.33333333333330 1 1 2 4
61 Jason Sprenger 187 7.48 16 25 64 0 1 2 0 5
66 Al Delong 178 7.12 14 25 56 2 2 3 1 5
68 Adam Meyer 172 6.88 12 25 48 0 0 1 1 4
84 Paul Meyer 116 7.73 7 15 46.66666666666670 1 0 1 3
91 TOM DYSON 73 7.30 2 10 20 0 0 0 0 2
96 Con Belfori 44 8.80 4 5 80 0 0 0 0 3
99 Don Evan 40 8.00 3 5 60 0 0 0 0 2

113 Jim Gillespie 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duck's Ballers

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

36 Tom Bahr 236 7.87 17 30 56.66666666666670 1 2 1 6
42 Cleveland Barnes Jr 222 7.40 15 30 50 0 0 2 1 6
44 CHRIS GAILBRATH 220 7.33 17 30 56.66666666666670 2 3 2 3
67 Brian Bergstaser 174 6.96 14 25 56 0 0 2 0 7
75 Steve Tapper 153 7.65 12 20 60 0 2 1 1 4
77 CODY GRUNDAHL 139 6.95 7 20 35 0 0 0 0 3
83 Mike Specht 119 7.93 10 15 66.66666666666670 2 0 2 6
98 Gene Hollenkamp 41 8.20 3 5 60 0 0 0 0 3

109 JIM ANDRES 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 MARK FINKEN 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duck's Derpers

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

38 Cory Beufler 228 7.60 16 30 53.33333333333330 0 2 0 3
57 Justin Berg 188 7.52 15 25 60 0 1 1 1 5
60 JORDAN BERG 188 6.27 10 30 33.33333333333330 0 2 0 9
62 Dan Schlien 183 7.32 12 25 48 0 1 0 1 7
79 Matt Delong 137 5.48 8 25 32 0 0 2 0 2

100 Brad Deyak 40 4.00 1 10 10 0 0 0 0 1
108 Tom Peterka 20 4.00 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 Ryan Berg 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118 DUSTIN SCHLIEN 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duck's Greystroke

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

41 Greg Stengl 227 9.08 19 25 76 0 0 0 1 9
54 Darrin Stengl 202 6.97 13 29 44.82758620689660 0 1 0 4
63 Kyle Andres 181 6.24 7 29 24.13793103448280 0 0 0 2
69 Wayne Holbrook 171 7.13 12 24 50 0 1 2 1 4
71 STEVE YOUNG 164 6.83 9 24 37.5 0 0 1 0 3
88 Bobby Youngdahl 92 6.57 5 14 35.71428571428570 0 0 0 3

104 Anthony St. Sauver 31 6.20 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 1
116 Duane Muncy 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duck's Lucky Players

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

18 Ron Latterell 282 8.06 23 35 65.71428571428572 5 0 1 6
24 Ron Schmitt 264 8.80 21 30 70 0 1 0 1 7
33 Rick Munger 245 8.17 18 30 60 0 2 0 2 6
58 Paul Lieggi 188 7.52 15 25 60 0 0 2 1 4
64 Dan Krebs 180 9.00 16 20 80 1 3 1 3 10
76 JIM FUCHS 139 6.95 11 20 55 0 2 3 3 5
85 Duck Spanier 109 7.27 9 15 60 0 3 2 1 3

League Standing
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Player Standings By Team
Tuesday Gold "AA"

Duck's Soo Bahk Do

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

7 BILL MARKLOWITZ 322 8.05 25 40 62.5 0 4 1 4 10
10 Jason Hollenkamp 306 8.74 29 35 82.85714285714291 6 2 5 11
32 Jon Stueve 246 8.20 21 30 70 0 5 2 2 7
34 ROBERT JODSAAS 239 7.97 17 30 56.66666666666670 2 0 3 6
65 Paul Morrison 179 7.16 13 25 52 0 1 1 1 4
73 Jason Kiehm 154 7.70 12 20 60 0 2 1 2 3
86 BILL NELSON 109 7.27 7 15 46.66666666666670 2 0 2 2
95 Mike Heinen 46 9.20 4 5 80 0 1 0 1 3

Duck's Table Scraps

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

29 Teresa Steinhaus 253 7.23 17 35 48.57142857142860 1 1 1 5
43 Cathy Pundsack 222 6.34 11 35 31.42857142857140 0 3 0 4
47 Donna Nieman 216 7.20 16 30 53.33333333333330 0 3 0 8
56 Gloria Notsch 194 6.47 13 30 43.33333333333330 0 5 0 3
78 Ryan Pundsack 138 6.90 7 20 35 0 0 1 1 3
93 RICH BUNDE 57 5.70 2 10 20 0 0 1 0 1

102 Dee Ruprecht 35 7.00 2 5 40 0 0 0 0 1
103 Michelle Denn 31 6.20 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 1
105 Mary Ulmer 29 5.80 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 1

Duck's Terminators

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

3 Ron Loscheider 328 9.37 32 35 91.42857142857140 5 1 3 15
16 Andy Notsch 284 8.11 23 35 65.71428571428570 5 1 2 6
27 Daryl Schomer 255 8.50 22 30 73.33333333333330 1 0 1 6
50 Larry Hebler 204 8.16 16 25 64 1 4 1 1 5
70 Mark Steinhaus 169 8.45 13 20 65 1 1 0 1 7
80 JOE LOSCHEIDER 122 8.13 9 15 60 0 2 0 1 5
81 Mike Dougherty 120 8.00 10 15 66.66666666666670 3 0 3 5

114 BRIAN HAFFNER 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HR Pesty's

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

2 John Russel 331 8.28 25 40 62.5 0 1 0 3 5
20 Lumpy Zanoth 273 6.83 16 40 40 0 1 0 1 5
22 LES BEACK 265 6.63 16 40 40 0 1 1 0 4
23 Jim Beauchamp 265 6.63 14 40 35 0 2 3 2 3
25 Kyle Zanoth 264 7.54 18 35 51.42857142857140 1 1 1 5

101 Jeanna Struck 37 7.40 2 5 40 0 0 0 0 2
119 Rich Struck 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 JOHN VOTH 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 JIM ZANOTH 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Partners Kingpins

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

1 Adam Sussner 339 7.53 25 45 55.55555555555560 0 2 0 4
6 James Newman 325 7.22 21 45 46.66666666666670 3 0 3 5
8 Shawn Kroll 311 6.91 23 45 51.11111111111110 2 6 1 5

19 Derik Teske 282 6.27 12 45 26.66666666666670 1 2 2 3
45 Kris Copa 220 6.29 8 35 22.85714285714290 0 1 0 2
92 Tony Schmitz 65 6.50 3 10 30 0 0 0 0 1

Stone Creek Rack Em' Run Em'

Rnk Players SanctionedPoints
Total Avg Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 on
break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Cons
Wins

17 JEFF JOHNSON 283 8.09 22 35 62.85714285714290 2 1 2 6
37 Wade VanAlst 230 6.57 12 35 34.28571428571430 1 2 0 3
49 Roger Lombard 206 5.89 7 35 20 0 1 3 1 3
52 Eric Lombard 203 8.12 16 25 64 1 0 2 1 4
53 ETHAN EGGEN 202 8.08 15 25 60 0 1 1 1 7
90 JIM VANALST 74 4.93 1 15 6.666666666666670 0 1 0 1

115 Dan Karsjens 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
Tuesday Gold "AA"
Rnk Players SanctionedAvg Pts Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 On
Break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Loss Cons
Wins

1 Adam Sussner 7.53 339 25 45 55.55555555555560 0 2 0 20 4
2 John Russel 8.28 331 25 40 62.5 0 1 0 3 15 5
3 Ron Loscheider 9.37 328 32 35 91.42857142857140 5 1 3 3 15
4 George Dedic 8.18 327 23 40 57.5 0 3 0 1 17 5
5 Andrew Clem 8.15 326 27 40 67.5 0 4 1 4 13 6
6 James Newman 7.22 325 21 45 46.66666666666670 3 0 3 24 5
7 BILL MARKLOWITZ 8.05 322 25 40 62.5 0 4 1 4 15 10
8 Shawn Kroll 6.91 311 23 45 51.11111111111110 2 6 1 22 5
9 TIM HALL 7.75 310 22 40 55 1 4 1 1 18 3

10 Jason Hollenkamp 8.74 306 29 35 82.85714285714291 6 2 5 6 11
11 Jesse Borash 7.50 300 21 40 52.5 1 3 3 2 19 4
12 Dave Ramler 7.40 296 23 40 57.5 0 2 2 1 17 5
13 Mark Nienaber 7.30 292 19 40 47.5 0 0 1 2 21 3
14 ROMAN PIERSKALLA 8.23 288 24 35 68.57142857142860 3 1 1 11 5
15 Mike Moran 7.13 285 21 40 52.5 1 4 4 2 19 4
16 Andy Notsch 8.11 284 23 35 65.71428571428570 5 1 2 12 6
17 JEFF JOHNSON 8.09 283 22 35 62.85714285714290 2 1 2 13 6
18 Ron Latterell 8.06 282 23 35 65.71428571428572 5 0 1 12 6
19 Derik Teske 6.27 282 12 45 26.66666666666670 1 2 2 33 3
20 Lumpy Zanoth 6.83 273 16 40 40 0 1 0 1 24 5
21 MARK ELLIS 7.66 268 17 35 48.57142857142860 1 1 1 18 4
22 LES BEACK 6.63 265 16 40 40 0 1 1 0 24 4
23 Jim Beauchamp 6.63 265 14 40 35 0 2 3 2 26 3
24 Ron Schmitt 8.80 264 21 30 70 0 1 0 1 9 7
25 Kyle Zanoth 7.54 264 18 35 51.42857142857140 1 1 1 17 5
26 Ben Miller 6.40 256 15 40 37.5 0 0 2 0 25 7
27 Daryl Schomer 8.50 255 22 30 73.33333333333330 1 0 1 8 6
28 Tom Holland 7.29 255 17 35 48.57142857142860 1 2 1 18 3
29 Teresa Steinhaus 7.23 253 17 35 48.57142857142860 1 1 1 18 5
30 Ryan Kohl 7.17 251 15 35 42.85714285714290 1 0 1 20 3
31 Dean Salonek 6.25 250 15 40 37.5 0 0 2 0 25 6
32 Jon Stueve 8.20 246 21 30 70 0 5 2 2 9 7
33 Rick Munger 8.17 245 18 30 60 0 2 0 2 12 6
34 ROBERT JODSAAS 7.97 239 17 30 56.66666666666670 2 0 3 13 6
35 Nate Petron 6.83 239 16 35 45.71428571428570 0 2 1 19 6
36 Tom Bahr 7.87 236 17 30 56.66666666666670 1 2 1 13 6
37 Wade VanAlst 6.57 230 12 35 34.28571428571430 1 2 0 23 3
38 Cory Beufler 7.60 228 16 30 53.33333333333330 0 2 0 14 3
39 Jeff Klein 7.60 228 16 30 53.33333333333330 1 1 2 14 4
40 Cory Filsmyer 6.51 228 15 35 42.85714285714290 0 4 0 20 4
41 Greg Stengl 9.08 227 19 25 76 0 0 0 1 6 9
42 Cleveland Barnes Jr 7.40 222 15 30 50 0 0 2 1 15 6
43 Cathy Pundsack 6.34 222 11 35 31.42857142857140 0 3 0 24 4
44 CHRIS GAILBRATH 7.33 220 17 30 56.66666666666670 2 3 2 13 3
45 Kris Copa 6.29 220 8 35 22.85714285714290 0 1 0 27 2
46 Pete Sholing 7.30 219 13 30 43.33333333333330 1 1 0 17 3
47 Donna Nieman 7.20 216 16 30 53.33333333333330 0 3 0 14 8
48 Justin Packert 6.09 213 11 35 31.42857142857141 0 2 1 24 2
49 Roger Lombard 5.89 206 7 35 20 0 1 3 1 28 3
50 Larry Hebler 8.16 204 16 25 64 1 4 1 1 9 5
51 Amanda Garner 5.83 204 8 35 22.85714285714290 0 1 0 27 2
52 Eric Lombard 8.12 203 16 25 64 1 0 2 1 9 4
53 ETHAN EGGEN 8.08 202 15 25 60 0 1 1 1 10 7
54 Darrin Stengl 6.97 202 13 29 44.82758620689650 0 1 0 16 4
55 Mark Zajackowski 6.73 202 13 30 43.33333333333330 0 2 0 17 2
56 Gloria Notsch 6.47 194 13 30 43.33333333333330 0 5 0 17 3
57 Justin Berg 7.52 188 15 25 60 0 1 1 1 10 5
58 Paul Lieggi 7.52 188 15 25 60 0 0 2 1 10 4
59 BRIAN DUCHENE 6.96 188 13 27 48.14814814814810 1 1 1 14 4
60 JORDAN BERG 6.27 188 10 30 33.33333333333330 0 2 0 20 9
61 Jason Sprenger 7.48 187 16 25 64 0 1 2 0 9 5
62 Dan Schlien 7.32 183 12 25 48 0 1 0 1 13 7
63 Kyle Andres 6.24 181 7 29 24.13793103448280 0 0 0 22 2
64 Dan Krebs 9.00 180 16 20 80 1 3 1 3 4 10
65 Paul Morrison 7.16 179 13 25 52 0 1 1 1 12 4
66 Al Delong 7.12 178 14 25 56 2 2 3 1 11 5
67 Brian Bergstaser 6.96 174 14 25 56 0 0 2 0 11 7
68 Adam Meyer 6.88 172 12 25 48 0 0 1 1 13 4
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Player standings
Tuesday Gold "AA"
Rnk Players SanctionedAvg Pts Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 On
Break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Loss Cons
Wins

69 Wayne Holbrook 7.13 171 12 24 50 0 1 2 1 12 4
70 Mark Steinhaus 8.45 169 13 20 65 1 1 0 1 7 7
71 STEVE YOUNG 6.83 164 9 24 37.5 0 0 1 0 15 3
72 Mike Riley 5.75 161 9 28 32.14285714285710 1 2 1 19 5
73 Jason Kiehm 7.70 154 12 20 60 0 2 1 2 8 3
74 Sin Munkhamxang 7.65 153 12 20 60 0 0 2 0 8 4
75 Steve Tapper 7.65 153 12 20 60 0 2 1 1 8 4
76 JIM FUCHS 6.95 139 11 20 55 0 2 3 3 9 5
77 CODY GRUNDAHL 6.95 139 7 20 35 0 0 0 0 13 3
78 Ryan Pundsack 6.90 138 7 20 35 0 0 1 1 13 3
79 Matt Delong 5.48 137 8 25 32 0 0 2 0 17 2
80 JOE LOSCHEIDER 8.13 122 9 15 60 0 2 0 1 6 5
81 Mike Dougherty 8.00 120 10 15 66.66666666666670 3 0 3 5 5
82 Heather Kohls 8.00 120 9 15 60 0 0 0 0 6 3
83 Mike Specht 7.93 119 10 15 66.66666666666670 2 0 2 5 6
84 Paul Meyer 7.73 116 7 15 46.66666666666670 1 0 1 8 3
85 Duck Spanier 7.27 109 9 15 60 0 3 2 1 6 3
86 BILL NELSON 7.27 109 7 15 46.66666666666670 2 0 2 8 2
87 BARRY CEDARGREN 7.07 106 6 15 40 0 0 0 0 9 2
88 Bobby Youngdahl 6.57 92 5 14 35.71428571428570 0 0 0 9 3
89 MIKE FINKE 8.10 81 5 10 50 0 0 0 0 5 2
90 JIM VANALST 4.93 74 1 15 6.666666666666670 0 1 0 14 1
91 TOM DYSON 7.30 73 2 10 20 0 0 0 0 8 2
92 Tony Schmitz 6.50 65 3 10 30 0 0 0 0 7 1
93 RICH BUNDE 5.70 57 2 10 20 0 0 1 0 8 1
94 Earl Gertken 9.20 46 4 5 80 0 1 0 1 1 3
95 Mike Heinen 9.20 46 4 5 80 0 1 0 1 1 3
96 Con Belfori 8.80 44 4 5 80 0 0 0 0 1 3
97 Troy Thesing 8.80 44 3 5 60 0 0 0 0 2 2
98 Gene Hollenkamp 8.20 41 3 5 60 0 0 0 0 2 3
99 Don Evan 8.00 40 3 5 60 0 0 0 0 2 2

100 Brad Deyak 4.00 40 1 10 10 0 0 0 0 9 1
101 Jeanna Struck 7.40 37 2 5 40 0 0 0 0 3 2
102 Dee Ruprecht 7.00 35 2 5 40 0 0 0 0 3 1
103 Michelle Denn 6.20 31 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 4 1
104 Anthony St. Sauver 6.20 31 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 4 1
105 Mary Ulmer 5.80 29 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 4 1
106 ADAM FRAGODT 5.60 28 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 4 1
107 Curt Filsmyer 5.20 26 1 5 20 0 0 0 0 4 1
108 Tom Peterka 4.00 20 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
109 JIM ANDRES 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 Ryan Berg 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 MARK FINKEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 Matt Gartz 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113 Jim Gillespie 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114 BRIAN HAFFNER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115 Dan Karsjens 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116 Duane Muncy 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 JASON PETERSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118 DUSTIN SCHLIEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119 Rich Struck 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120 Clint VanVickle 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 JOHN VOTH 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 Chad Weirens 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 Chris Woodrich 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 JIM ZANOTH 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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